
Your Lifelong Companion 

TUM CAREER  
GUIDE
Read the TUM Career Guide online or obtain a printed 
copy from our office at Richard-Wagner-Str. 3, or at 
one of our Career Days.

  www.community.tum.de/career-guide

Got a PhD? 

CAREER WITH  
DOCTORATE
Discover our exclusive career program designed for 
doctoral candidates and postdocs transitioning into 
the private sector.

  www.community.tum.de/career-with-doctorate 

For International Students

WORKING  
IN GERMANY
Visit our website to check out the resources we have 
gathered to help you start your career in Germany.

  www.community.tum.de/workingingermany 

Worldwide Job Hunt

TUM JOBPORTAL 
Explore numerous internships and job opportunities 
both in Germany and abroad, available on the TUM 
Jobportal.

  www.tum.de/jobboerse 

Career Newsletter
Stay informed about upcoming career events and 
receive expert tips for job applications and current job 
market trends.

 � www.community.tum.de/en/career-newsletter

Fast Help 

CV–CHECK 
Upload your application documents once you’re 
familiar with the standards for CVs and cover letters; 
our career experts will give you personalized feed-
back after review.

 � www.community.tum.de/cv-check  

Targeted and Personal 

CAREER  
COUNSELING
Meet one of our career experts to tackle the challenges 
you’re encountering on your professional journey.

 � www.community.tum.de/career/counseling

Experience the Network 

WOMEN OF TUM 
Be part of a vibrant network with over 19,000 female 
students, 130+ female professors, and 40,000+ 
alumnae each year. Our events are open to all mem-
bers of the TUM Community.

  www.community.tum.de/women 

Global Network

ONLINE COMMUNITY
Join the virtual TUM Family and connect with over 
92,500 TUM Alumni and current students from 
around the world for mutual support.

  www.community.tum.de/forum 

One-on-one Support 

TUM MENTORING 
Set the right course for your professional and  
private future by participating in one of our 
mentoring formats.

  www.community.tum.de/mentoring 

Career podcast 
Tune in to the career podcast ‚That‘s my Job‘ and hear 
our conversations with TUM Alumni who talk about their 
inspiring career paths and offer insights on how to find 
your own path after graduation.

  www.community.tum.de/podcast

Get your copy!

@tum.alumni on Instagram
Follow us on Instagram for career tips, to connect 
with TUM Alumni from relevant industries, and to 
stay updated on current events.

  www.instagram.com/tum.alumni/

www.community.tum.de 
alumniandcareer @ tum.de 
Instagram: @ tum.alumni

Alumni & Career
We are here for you. 
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Registration and further events:
  www.community.tum.de/events

Career Webinars  
& Workshops 

April 2024
Q&A: Starting a Career in 
Germany  |  Online

Wed 17.04.2024 
09.30am–10.30am

Networking-Strategien für den 
beruflichen Erfolg  |  Online

Mon 22.04.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Bewerben mit ChatGPT: Das sollten 
Sie beachten.  |  Online

Tue 23.04.2024
11.00am–12.00pm

Info Booth@Sustainability Career 
Day Straubing  |  On site 

Tue 23.04.2024
01.00pm–05.00pm

Fokus Beruf: Programmkoordination 
in der Luftfahrtindustrie  |  Online

Thu 25.04.2024
06.00pm–07.00pm

Discover Your Strenghts and Shape 
your Profile  |  Online

Mon 29.04.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Überzeugende Lebensläufe für Pro-
movierende und Postdocs  |  Online

Tue 30.04.2024
10.00am–11.30am

From PhD to Industry  |  Online Tue 30.04.2024 
05.00pm–06.00pm

TUM Mentoring: Q&A Session  |   
Online

Tue 30.04.2024
12.30pm–01.30pm

May 2024

Virtual Career Counseling  |  Online Mon 06.05.2024
02.00pm–04.00pm

Berufsfindung: Welcher Job passt 
zu mir?  |  Online

Mon 06.05.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Info Booth@IKOM Life Science 
Freising  |  On site

Tue 07.05.2024
09.30am–04.00pm

Successful Interviewing  |  Online Wed 08.05.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Global Minds China  |  Online Mon 13.05.2024
11.30am–01.00pm

Der perfekte Lebenslauf  |  Online Mon 13.05.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Berufliche Veränderungen planen & 
umsetzen  |  Online

Tue 14.05.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Global Minds Japan  |  Online Wed 15.05.2024
11.30am–01.00pm

Interview Clinics  |  Online Wed 15.05.2024
04.00pm–05.30pm

Das professionelle 
Bewerbungsanschreiben  |  Online

Thu 16.05.2024
11.00am–12.00pm

Abenteuer Berufseinstieg  |  Online Wed 22.05.2024
06.00pm–07.30pm

Bewerbungsmythen im Check. Was 
stimmt, was nicht?  |  Online

Thu 23.05.2024
11.00am–12.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 23.05.2024
06.15pm–08.00pm

June 2024
Virtual Career Counseling  |  Online Mon 03.06.2024 

02.00pm–04.00pm

Career Day at Campus Munich & 
Online

Tue 04.06.2024

Q&A: Starting a Career in 
Germany  |  Online
Application Photo Shooting  |  On site
Career Service To Go  |  On site
Live CV-Check  |  Online
Challenging Applications  |  Online
Speed-Dating with 
Companies  |  Online
Career Lounge: Karrierewege im 
Consulting  |  On site

09.00am–10.00am

10.00am–12.30pm
10.00am–11.30am
01.00pm–03.00pm
03.00pm–04.00pm
04.00pm–06.00pm

06.00pm–07.30pm

From PhD to Industry  |  Online Thu 06.06.2024
06.00pm–07.00pm

Working in Sustainability  |  Online Mon 10.06.2024 
03.00pm–04.00pm

Der perfekte Lebenslauf  |  Online Mon 10.06.2024
11.00am–12.00pm

Salary Negotiations  |  Online Tue 11.06.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Das professionelle Bewerbungs
anschreiben  |  Online

Thu 13.06.2024
11.00am–12.00pm

Talente erkennen - Stärken stärken: 
Meine „Future Skills“  |  Online

Thu 13.06.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Elevator Pitch: Die attraktive Kurz-
präsentation  |  Online

Mon 17.06.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Rechte & Pflichten: Arbeitsvertrag 
und Arbeitszeugnis  |  Online

Tue 18.06.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

CV Parsing: Wenn Software Ihre 
Bewerbung sichtet  |  Online

Thu 20.06.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Info Booth @IKOM Garching  |   
On site

Monday–Thursday 
24.06–27.06.2024
09.30am–04.00pm

Karriere neu gedacht. Was will ich 
wirklich?  |  Online

Tue 25.06.2024
05.30pm–06.30pm

Level up Your Profile on Business 
Platforms  |  Online

Thu 27.06.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Abenteuer Führung  |  Online Thu 27.06.2024
06.15pm–08.00pm

July 2024
Virtual Career Counseling  |  Online Mon 01.07.2024

02.00pm–04.00pm

Leadership Skills: Meine neue Rolle 
als Führungskraft  |  Online

Mon 01.07.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Potenzialanalyse & Profilbildung für 
Ihr Personal Branding  |  Online

Tue 02.07.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

TUM Mentoring:  
Q&A Session  |  Online

Tue 02.07.2024
12.30pm–01.30pm

Convincing CVs for PhDs and 
Postdocs  |  Online

Wed 03.07.2024
10.00am–11.30am

Opportunities in the Munich Job 
Market  |  Online

Wed 03.07.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Get Ahead on Your Job Search with 
Networking  |  Online

Tue 04.07.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Erfolg im neuen Job: Strategien für 
die ersten 100 Tage  |  Online

Mon 08.07.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

The Perfect CV for Your Application 
in Germany  |  Online

Tue 09.07.2024
10.00am–11.00am

Mit einer Initiativbewerbung zum 
Wunschjob  |  Online

Wed 10.07.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Your First Work Contract: What You 
Need to Know  |  Online

Thu 11.07.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Der perfekte Lebenslauf  |  Online Mon  15.07.2024
11.00am–12.00pm

Virtual Career Counseling  |  Online Mon 15.07.2024
02.00pm–04.00pm

Revolution in the Recruiting World: 
How to Apply with AI  |  Online

Tue 16.07.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Q&A: Starting a Career in 
Germany  |  Online

Wed 17.07.2024
06.00pm–07.00pm

Das professionelle Bewerbungs
anschreiben  |  Online

Thu 18.07.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Convincing Cover Letters for 
Applications in Germany  |  Online

Tue 23.07.2024
02.00pm–03.00pm

Abenteuer Berufseinstieg  |  Online Tue 23.07.2024
06.00pm–07.30pm

Praxistipps für Vorstellungsgespräche 
und Gehaltsverhandlungen  |  Online

Wed 24.07.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Das Impostor-Phänomen: Erkennen 
und überwinden  |  Online

Thu 25.07.2024
06.00pm–07.30pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 25.07.2024
06.15pm–08.00pm

September 2024
Getting Started in the German Job 
Market  |  Online

Wed 11.09.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Persönlichkeitstests im Recruiting: 
Was steckt dahinter?  |  Online

Tue 17.09.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Abenteuer Berufseinstieg  |  Online Wed 18.09.2024
06.00pm–07.30pm

Interview Clinics  |  Online Fri 20.09.2024
10.00am–11.00am

Der perfekte Lebenslauf  |  Online Mon 23.09.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Das professionelle 
Bewerbungsanschreiben  |  Online

Wed 25.09.2024
11.00am–12.00pm

Abenteuer Führung  |  Online Thu 26.09.2024
06.15pm–08.00pm

Events in English

Events in English & in German

Events in German
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